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President
Dennis Schrodt, NRCS
641-342-2917, Osceola, IA
dennis.schrodt@ia.usda.gov

Vice President
Patrick Wall, ISU Extension
515-450-7665, Pleasantville, 1A
patwall@iastate.edu

Past President
Joe Sellers, ISU Extension
641-774-2016, Chariton, 1A

sellers@iastate.edu

Secretary
Jeff Matthias, NRCS
515-284-4370, Des Moines, IA
jeff. matthias@ia.usda.gov

Executive Secretary
Joan O@rien
515-262-8323, Des Moines, |IA
joano@agribiz.org

2 NR 2F

Jamie Baumgardner, Dow
AgroSciences, LLC
712-299-2583, West Des Moines, |1A
jdbaumgardner@dow.com

Ed Kordick, lowa Farm Bureau
Federation
515-225-5433, West Des Moines, I1A
ekordick@ifbf.org

Brian Peterson
641-322-3228, Corning, IA
bakapeterson@gmail.com

John Sellers
641-872-2657, Corydon, 1A
jsellers@grm.net

Bert Strayer, La Crosse Seed
800-810-1618, Ankeny, 1A
bstrayer@laxseed.com

Justin Rowe, Rowe Cattle Company
515-360-9010, Dallas Center, IA
justinr1108@aol.com

Luke Wilson, Barenburg USA
319-883-1717, Prairie City, IA
Iwilson@barusa.com

Dr. John Holcomb
Cedar Creek Animal Clinic
515-462-3200, Winterset, 1A
john.holcomb.ccac@gmail.com
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